
From: Carol Ivey <wivey@sc.rr.com>
To: Carol Iveywivey@sc.rr.com
CC: Swati Patelsspatel16@hotmail.com 

Anette Lynnalynn@caroderm.com 
Ann Kelleyagk1956@gmail.com
Stacy Boydstacyboyd@me.com
Elise T BidwellElise.bidwell@edwardjones.com
Anya MartinAnyam23@gmail.com
ANN MARIE STIERITZstieritz@mailbox.sc.edu 
Anny Zalesneazalesne@gmail.com 
Anne Seabrooknseabreeze@aol.com 
Renee Blandrbland@sc.rr.com
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Carole Williamsmwilli5032@aol.com 
Candy Dawsoncdawson1@sc.rr.com 
Candy Wernerjwerner2@sc.rr.com
Terri Kiroltkirol@aol.com
Kim McgillKim.mcgill@alliedair.com
Kim and Tommy Davantkbdavant@aol.com
Mungo Delorisdelorissm@gmail.com
CindyDuPont duPontcbdu@aol.com
Cindy Baileycbailey@climaticcorp.com
Debbie and Peter Zdzvejnieks@aol.com
<arunadasgupta@yahoo.com> Dasguptaarunadasgupta@yahoo.com
carol Ehrethehrethc@bellsouth.net
Glenda HendersonFramptonH@aol.com
pat felmlypwfelmly@aol.com
Seema shrivastavasshri123@aol.com
Terri Floydeterryfloyd@aol.com
Bramley Fauldsbramleyfaulds@gmail.com
Cecilia Fournilcfournil@vistainsurancegroup.com
Norma Khourynkhoury@scheart.com
Cathy RoddRaadck@cecsinc.com
Jane Kulbreshladyjck@aol.com
Janet and Rick Detwilerjesdetwiler@aol.com
Catherine Walkerdecatwalk@gmail.com
Vivian Ryanvlryan56@yahoo.com
Elizabeth Grillo Suttonegrillo@egrealestateconsultants.com
Marlene Gardhamjpgardham@aol.com
Wyndi Greenwyndigreen@hotmail.com
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Nancy Gottliebnancyg60@att.net 
Monica Hurleymonicahurley@sc.rr.com 
Karen Hornkarenhorn53@yahoo.com
Pat Mclearnpmclaren@aol.com
Terri Dan Phillipsterri-dan@sc.rr.com
Marinella Hallmarinellah@earthlink.net
Donna Hallbryanehall@mindspring.com
Laura Scharrlaura@ascendfinancialplanning.com
Terry Halloranhallorantc@yahoo.com
heather presnalhpersnal@sc.rr.com
Juanita Wrightjuan_enterprises@hotmail.com
jenniferharding@yahoo.comjenniferharding@yahoo.com
Veldran, KatherineKatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov
Karen and Taillonmktaillon007@gmail.com
Kathrynkhstuart@gmail.com
Kat Amtonettimkantonetti@pol.net
Lori LapinLorilapin123@gmail.com
Lindsay Agostinilindsayagostini@bellsouth.net
Louise Hudsonlouise.hudson2011@gmail.com
Amanda LoughAmandalough1234@aol.com
Meera NarasimhanMeera.Narasimhan@uscmed.sc.edu
Nancy Wassermannew@sc.rr.com
Stephanie O'Nealru410s@sc.rr.com
Pam AbikhalidPamabi@Bellsouth.net
Pam Jenkinsphilandpam_jenkins@yahoo.com
Jeri Boysiajboysia@sc.rr.com
Kitrina Wrightkitrinawright@bellsouth.net 
Richard Whitesidercwhiteside2003@yahoo.com 
Sarah Lockelockeflock@hotmail.com

Date: 9/24/2014 11:14:30 AM 
Subject: Bhavna's Bosom Buddies

We all know someone that has been diagnosed with Breast Cancer be it a family member, friend,
neighbor, co-worker, or you.
Please help support the fight by joining Bhavna's team! If you have already registered, Thank you!

Bhavna, and I, would be thrilled for you to be a part of this year's walk. Please follow the link below
to become part of the team to fight
Breast Cancer by walking with us, or making a donation.

The Palmetto Richland Foundation Walk for Life is October 18, 2014.

mailto:nancyg60@att.net
mailto:monicahurley@sc.rr.com
mailto:karenhorn53@yahoo.com
mailto:pmclaren@aol.com
mailto:terri-dan@sc.rr.com
mailto:marinellah@earthlink.net
mailto:bryanehall@mindspring.com
mailto:laura@ascendfinancialplanning.com
mailto:hallorantc@yahoo.com
mailto:hpersnal@sc.rr.com
mailto:juan_enterprises@hotmail.com
mailto:jenniferharding@yahoo.com
mailto:KatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov
mailto:mktaillon007@gmail.com
mailto:khstuart@gmail.com
mailto:mkantonetti@pol.net
mailto:Lorilapin123@gmail.com
mailto:lindsayagostini@bellsouth.net
mailto:louise.hudson2011@gmail.com
mailto:Amandalough1234@aol.com
mailto:Meera.Narasimhan@uscmed.sc.edu
mailto:new@sc.rr.com
mailto:ru410s@sc.rr.com
mailto:Pamabi@Bellsouth.net
mailto:philandpam_jenkins@yahoo.com
mailto:jboysia@sc.rr.com
mailto:kitrinawright@bellsouth.net
mailto:rcwhiteside2003@yahoo.com
mailto:lockeflock@hotmail.com


Please join the team! We need your help to take steps for breast cancer! All of the money 
raised stays in our community!

http://events.palmettohealthfoundation.org/site/TR?fr_id=1040&pg=entry

is the link. Click on “Register". Click on "Sign up for a team". Type in "Bhavna's Bosom
Buddies” to get to the page to sign up.

Please forward this to everyone!!

Thank you!
Carol

d
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